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First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email Phone Mobile

Aaron Ball
Center for the Future 

of Arizona
Director aaron.ball@arizonafuture.org 5202714497

Sandip Bhowmick ACA State Broadband Director Sandipb@azcommerce.com 3109235524

kirk busch BgData Southwest, Inc. ceo kirk.busch@bigdatasw.org 4803344997

Corey Christians
Yavapai County 

Government
Library Director corey.christians@yavapaiaz.gov 928-830-5996

Anthony Costantini Arizona State Library Digital Inclusion Consultant acostantini@azlibrary.gov 4805840013

Jerry Crow
Digital Forensics and 

Internet Security
Retired jerry.crow@computer.org 480.451.5954

Bill D'Agostino WIA Advisor bill@eagleswingsllc.net 9496165657 9496165657

Maria Garcia NACOG Acting CSA Director mgarcia@nacog.org 9282135299

Teresa Gault CCHHS
Program Manager Special 

Projects
tgault@coconino.az.gov 9286797428

Henry Goldberg ATIC Vice Chair hgold52@aol.com 480-609-9279 480-433-3536

Mark Goldstein
International Research 

Center
President markg@researchedge.com 6024700389

Tina Gounder Common Sense Media Outreach Coordinator tgounder@commonsense.org 480-254-6040
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RJ Huskey HOZHO Cybersecurity VCISO rj@gohozho.com 6029999369

shereka jackson Future Stars FOunder futurestarsaz@hotmail.com 6232210902

Kelly Krusee
Arizona commerce 

authority

community engagement 

mgr
kellyk@azcommerce.com 6028451257

Brenna Leasor Common Sense Tech Policy Counsel bleasor@commonsense.org 3049066872

Erin Lorandos ACA
Digital Equity Program 

Manager
erinl@azcommerce.com 6022067943

David Mclevain
Fort Mcdowell Yavapai 

Nation
Land use Manager dmclevain@fmyn.org 480-789-7748

Holly Frachetti Mears Broadband Director External Affairs holly.frachetti@mearsbroadband.net 3035257110

Kelly Mukherjee ASU
Director, Broadband & 

Digital Inclusion Programs
kelly.mukherjee@asu.edu 480-965-8716

Mala Muralidharan AZ State Library E-rate Administrator Mala@azlibrary.gov 602-540-2592

Yvette Romero
Pima County Office of 

Digital Inclusion
Admin Specialist II yvette.romero@pima.gov 520-724-7695

Paul Ross Phoenix College AVP CIO paul.ross@phoenixcollege.edu 6149464500

Marjorie Sabido Thinkzilla Executive Assistant marjorie@thinkzillaconsulting.com 4806314982

Michelle Simon Pima County
Director, Office of Digital 

Inclusion
michelle.simon@pima.gov 520-724-7694 520-833-3641

Dario Solis
Arizona State 

University

Director Business 

Development
dario.solis@asu.edu 8062013022
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Matthew Suchodolski USDA GFR matthew.suchodolski@usda.gov 5205287533

Kimber Tower Televeda Director of Sustainability kimber@televeda.com 2089996469

Nicole Umayam NTIA Federal Program Officer numayam@ntia.gov 2023087160

Phillip Way Yuma County
Broadband Program 

Manager
phillip.way@yumacountyaz.gov 9286553353

Joy Whiting Apache County
Apache County 

Superintendent
joy.joywhiting@gmail.com

(928) 337-

7539

Karen Ziegler
Karen Ziegler 

Consulting Services
Principal karen.ziegler@karenzieglerconsulting.com 602-799-2816


